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Thermal Transfer Printer, Black, 1/Pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

556-00239

TT230SM KIT

Black (BK)

• TT230SM thermal transfer has a very small footprint to maximize the operational working space. 
• Printer is lightweight for easy transport to job sites or other locations in the factory. 
• Printer works with HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro 3.0 for seamless label design and printing.

HellermannTyton's TT230SM thermal transfer printer is a lightweight, industrial grade printer that is easy to transport.
The printer will print on all HellermannTyton thermal transfer media. The printer operates with Tagprint Pro 3.0 labeling
design software and is small enough to be transported to job sites and uses very little surface area space.

Thermal Transfer Printer, Black, 1/Pkg

Length L (imperial)

Width W (imperial)

Height H (imperial)

Label Height Min (imperial)

Label Height Min (metric)

Label Width Max (imperial)

Label Width Max (metric)

Label Width Min (imperial)

Label Width Min (metric)

Print Method

10.0 "

7.95 "

6.81 "

.25 "

6.35 mm

4.25 "

107.95 mm

.65 "

16.51 mm

Thermal Transfer

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Weight (imperial)

Weight (Metric)

box

1

1

4.41

2 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Plastic

Plastic

+40 °F to +104 °F (+4 °C to +40 °C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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