HellermannTyton

556-00239



Article Number: 556-00239

Thermal Transfer Printer, Black, 1/Pkg

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	556-00239
Туре	TT230SM KIT
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 TT230SM thermal transfer has a very small footprint to maximize the operational working space. Printer is lightweight for easy transport to job sites or other locations in the factory. Printer works with HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro 3.0 for seamless label design and printing.
Product Description	HellermannTyton's TT230SM thermal transfer printer is a lightweight, industrial grade printer that is easy to transport. The printer will print on all HellermannTyton thermal transfer media. The printer operates with Tagprint Pro 3.0 labeling design software and is small enough to be transported to job sites and uses very little surface area space.
Short Description	Thermal Transfer Printer, Black, 1/Pkg

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)	10.0 "
Width W (imperial)	7.95 "
Height H (imperial)	6.81 "
Label Height Min (imperial)	.25 "
Label Height Min (metric)	6.35 mm
Label Width Max (imperial)	4.25 "
Label Width Max (metric)	107.95 mm
Label Width Min (imperial)	.65 "
Label Width Min (metric)	16.51 mm
Print Method	Thermal Transfer

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	box	
Package Quantity (imperial)	1	
Package Quantity	1	
Weight (imperial)	4.41	
Weight (Metric)	2 kg	
Material and Specifications		

MaterialPlasticMaterial ShortcutPlasticOperating Temperature+40 °F to +104 °F (+4 °C to +40 °C)ROHS ConformityYes

© HellermannTyton 2014